CRUZER
AREA LUMINAIRE
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
 Rev 08/04/22
Cruzer_LED_Strike Optic_spec_sheet_R01

270 2700 house side shield
360 3600 house side shield
ORDERING GUIDE
CRZ – – – – – –
Series Engine Watts LED Color Optics Voltage Electrical Options
CRZ Cruzer 24L-27 27 Watt - LED array
24L-55 55 Watts - LED array
36L-80 80 Watts - LED array
48L-110 110 Watts - LED array
60L-136 136 Watts - LED array
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
2 Type II
3 Type III
4F Type IV, forward
4W Type IV, wide
5R Type V, rectangular
SQM Type V, square medium
5W Type V, round wide
PCU Photocell, Button Universal
Example: CRZ–36L-80–4K7–3–UNV–AM–BLT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
UNV 120–277V
347 347V
480 480V
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom color
Notes:
1 Not available at 347V or 480V input
2 Not available on 48L–110, not available on 60L-136
3 When ordering Energeni, specify the routine setting ode (example GENI-04). See Energeni brochure and instructions for setting table and options
4 Must specify group and zone information at time of order.
5 Specify time delay, dimming level and mounting height
6 Not available with other control or sensor options
MOB Motion sensor 33%
or 50% dimming2,5,6
OCS Occupancy senser
(on/off)
CRUZER
AREA LUMINAIRE
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 6
 Rev 08/04/22
Cruzer_LED_Strike Optic_spec_sheet_R01
PERFORMANCE DATA
1 Lumen values are from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. Data is considered to be representative of the configurations shown. Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user
environment and application
5K
(5000K nominal, 70CRI)
4K
(4000K nominal, 70CRI)
3K
(3000K nominal, 70CRI)
# LED’S Drive
Current